London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 10th April 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.
There are 2 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

British Empire Sec BTEM 523 Amend 525
Jardine Lloyd Thompson JLT 984 Amend 997
Monks Investment Tr MNKS 411.7 Amend 413
Retained

3l infrastructure 3IN 155.8 Retain 155.8
Alliance Trust ATST 498.37 Retain 498.37
Aviva AV 522.5 Retain 522.5
Catlin Group CGL 695 Retain 695
Croda international CRDA 2628 Retain 2628
Hikma Pharmaceut HIK 2307 Retain 2307
Hiscox Plc HSX 815 Retain 815
Informa INF 552.4 Retain 552.4
Rolls Royce RR 921.08 Retain 921.08

Stagecoach Group SGC 341.7 Retain 341.7



Spirent Comms
Wpp Plc
Witan Investments

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:
Name

Amended

Retained

Aberforth Smaller Co
Catlin Group

Essentra

Entertainment One
Henderson Group

Ig Group

LLoyds Banking Company
Morgan Advanced Materials
Premier Ol

Rank Group

Schroders

St James Place

Tesco

SPT
WPP
WTAN

Code

ASL
CGL
ESNT
ETO
HGG
IGG
LLOY
MGAM
PMO
RNK
SDR
STJ
TSCO

81.75
1470
767

Direction

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

1108
723.5
961.75
293.4
274.6
674.5
82.61
327.3
162.1
184.3
3092
907.8
256

81.75
1470
767

Stop Loss Trade Risk

1065
639.5
1069
333
295.5
769
77.86
359
119.6
196.5
3401
996
231.4

42
34 p
108p
22.6p
21p
94.5
4.75
32p
42.5
12.2
309p
88.2p
24.6
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ASL - Aberforth Smaller Companies
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Date: ﬁldw 30 August 2013 Open: 948.000 High: 954.000 Low: 922.000 Close: mmnu 32,000 Volume: 207,519 High Date: Tuesday, 27 August 2013 Low Date: Fnday :wmzm:v«lm lmcu'wﬂldn 1180.67
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Berendsen Plc - BRSN (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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BRSN - Berensden

Buy onStop - 1185
Initial Stop Loss - 1073

Trade Risk - 112p
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Date: FlldlyEMllelZOpm 475.700 High: 479.800 Low: 465.900 Close: 471.700 Range: 13.900 Volume: 1,036,961 High Date: Tuesday, 22 May 2012 Low Date: Momhy 21 May 2012 Position: 72 Cursor Value : 948.35
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| catinGroupLtd- CGL (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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Entertainment One Ltd - ETO (LSE) - 1 Week Bar Chart - GBP - No Layout
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ti‘rtf'r”’ ETO - Entertainment One Ltd
Sellon Stop - 293.4
J J_}}HTU-[ Initial Stop Loss - 333
1{{“{”1‘1,[”” l} J— J. TradeRisk - 22.6p
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Date: Fuday 1 February 2013 Open: 176.750 High: 186.500 Low: 176.000 Close: 182. 10,500 Volume: 3,003,503 High Date: Thursday, axmuyzmsl.mm Tus-hy 29 January 2013 Position: 305 Cursor Value : 390.35 Z
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Date: F’szgﬂithzﬂllopen 163.100 High: 165.000 Low: lﬂmﬂv’e lﬁgmw ﬁlﬂvm !367664!’!1!0& Ilmdiy 26 March 2013 Low Date: m‘div suzd\zoﬂm 229 Cursor Value : 238.43 é
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IGG - Ig Group Holdings
Sellon Stop - 674.5
Initial Stop Loss - 769

Trade Risk -
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ida) Sepl 13
Dnﬁ-dayznsepturberzm opmsss(mrij‘ 606.000 Low: 579.001 Close: ssa(mw 26999Vdune 918,959 High Date: Tuesday, 17 September 2013 mmhﬂayznsqubuzm:?m 471 Cursor V iae 728.99
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LLOY - Lloyds Banking Group

Buy onStop - 82.61
Initial Stop Loss - 77.86

Trade Risk - 4.75
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2015

Date: Fﬂdﬂv 31]mym140un llmﬁﬂ! 83.930 Low: 80.090 Close: US!WRinﬂe 3.840 Volume: 645”316!’@'17&: We&e.dly 29leﬂv2011l.c w Date: Mondiy NJMVZDHPOM manuvme 56.40
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MGAM - Morgan Advanced Materials

SellonStop - 327.3
Initial Stop Loss - 359

Trade Risk - 32p
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PMO - Premier Oil

Buy onStop - 162.1
Initial Stop Loss - 119.6

TradeRisk - 425

Volume
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Date: Fﬁdﬂv 9 January 2015 Open: 161.900 High: 165.500 Low: 143.700 Close: 145.100 Range: 21.800 Volume: 21,111,931 High Date: Mondly 5 January 2015 Low Date: Fﬂdiy me?msl’odbn 1073 Cursor Value : 325.32
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STJ - St James Place

SellonStop - 907.8
Initial Stop Loss - 996

TradeRisk - 88.2p
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2012 [ 2013 | 2014 |
Date: Friday, 25 Xuly 2014 Open: 758.000 High: 802,000 Low: 745.500 Close: 789.500 Range: 56.500 Volume: 4,736,319 High Date: Friday, 25 July 2014 Low Date: Monday, 21 July 2014 Position: 991 Cursor Value : 835.17 4
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2012 T 2013 I 2014 2015
Date: Friday, 31 October 2014 Open: 1,423.000 High: 1,460.000 Low: 1,395.000 Close: 1,412, ge: 65.000 Volume: 403, Monday, 27 October 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 30 October 2014 Position: 744 Cursor Value : 1748.84 é




TSCO - Tesco

Buy onStop - 256
Initial Stop Loss - 231.4

TradeRisk - 24.6
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Date: Friday, 12 December 2014 Open: 188,200 High: 189.804 Low: 155.400 Close: 165. 34.404 : 276, Date: Monday, 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 9 December 2014 Position: 1301 Cursor Value : 352.23
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