London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 10th April 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 0 entries and 3 exits for LSE last week.

There are 2 new orders for this week.

Entries:

Exits:

STOPS:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

Oode	OLD	ACTION	/ \ _ / / /
BTEM JLT MNKS	523 984 411.7	Amend Amend Amend	525 997 413
3IN ATST AV CGL CRDA HIK HSX INF RR SGC	155.8 498.37 522.5 695 2628 2307 815 552.4 921.08 341.7	Retain	155.8 498.37 522.5 695 2628 2307 815 552.4 921.08 341.7
	JLT MNKS 3IN ATST AV CGL CRDA HIK HSX INF RR	BTEM 523 JLT 984 MNKS 411.7 3IN 155.8 ATST 498.37 AV 522.5 CGL 695 CRDA 2628 HIK 2307 HSX 815 INF 552.4 RR 921.08	BTEM 523 Amend JLT 984 Amend MNKS 411.7 Amend 3IN 155.8 Retain ATST 498.37 Retain AV 522.5 Retain CGL 695 Retain CRDA 2628 Retain HIK 2307 Retain HSX 815 Retain HSX 815 Retain INF 552.4 Retain RR 921.08 Retain

Code

OLD

ACTION NEW

Spirent Comms	SPT	81.75	Retain	81.75	
Wpp Plc	WPP	1470	Retain	1470	
Witan Investments	WTAN	767	Retain	767	

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Loss	s Trade Risk
Amended					
Retained					
Aberforth Smaller Co	ASL	Buy	1108	1065	42
Catlin Group	CGL	Buy	723.5	639.5	34 p
Essentra	ESNT	Sell	961.75	1069	108p
Entertainment One	ETO	Sell	293.4	333	22.6p
Henderson Group	HGG	Sell	274.6	295.5	21p
Ig Group LLoyds Banking Company Morgan Advanced Materials Premier Oil Rank Group	IGG	Sell	674.5	769	94.5
	LLOY	Buy	82.61	77.86	4.75
	MGAM	Sell	327.3	359	32p
	PMO	Buy	162.1	119.6	42.5
	RNK	Sell	184.3	196.5	12.2
Schroders	SDR	Sell	3092	3401	309p
St James Place	STJ	Sell	907.8	996	88.2p
Tesco	TSCO	Buy	256	231.4	24.6
NEW ORDERS:					
Berensden	BRSN	Buy	1185	1073	112p
Telecom Plus	TEP	Buy	1007.3	857.3	150p

CHARTS:





























